
NEW HAVEN PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT 

CONTRACTOR: The Green Peacock Cooperation 

GRANT# if applicable: ________________ _ 

ATTACH COPY OF FULLY EXECUTED AGREEMENT 

GRANT NAME: ESSER II 

FUNDING SOURCE FOR AGREEMENT: ESSER II 

ACCT# FOR AGREEMENT: 2552-6363-56697-0009/0048/0032 

ORIGINAL AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT: $9,900.00 

AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT PRIOR TO THIS AMENDMENT: $18,900.00 

AMOUNT OF THIS AMENDMENT: $ 4,800.00 

X ACTUAL OR 

AMENDMENT#: 3 

AGREEMENT#: 96363142 

DATE: 03/16/2023 

___ ESTIMATE 

_X __ INCREASE OR ___ DECREASE

AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT INCLUDING THIS AMENDMENT: $ 23,700.00 

FUNDING SOURCE & ACCT# FOR AMENDMENT: 
• ESSER II: 2552-6363-56697-0009 Davis ($3,900.00)
• ESSER II: 2552-6363-56697-0048 Celentano ($3,900.00)
• ESSER II: 2552-6363-56697-0032 Wexler Grant ($2,100.00)
• Title 1 C/O: 2531-5265-56694-0444 Fair Haven ($2,700.00)
• Title 1 C/O: 2531-5265-56694-0444 Lincoln Bassett ($6,300.00)
• ESSER II- 2552-6363-56697-0009 Davis ($2,400.00)
• ESSER 11- 2552-6363-56697-0048 Celentano ($2,400.00)

DESCRIPTION AND NEED FOR AMENDMENT: 
Expanding the scope of seNice to increase the number of sessions at Davis and Celentano from (26) sessions by an 
additional (16) sessions for a total of 42 sessions per site. $150 per session, 16 sessions for a total of $2,400.00 per 
site for a total increase of $4,800.00. Increasing original funding of $18,900.00 by $4,800.00 for a new total of 
$23,700.00 

ALL OF THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS-..OF ,RIGINAL AGRE-EM ENT REMAIN IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT 

CONTRACTOR'S SIGNATURE: 

NEW HAVEN BOARD OF EDUCATION: 

President 

/, 

�---=---=--- d / / f /90a3 
(Date) / 

(Title) 

(Date) 



NEW HAVEN PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT 

CONTRACTOR: The Green Peacock Corporation 

GRANT# if applicable: _______________ _ 

ATTACH COPY OF FULLY EXECUTED AGREEMENT 

GRANT NAME: ESSER II 

FUNDING SOURCE FOR AGREEMENT: ESSER II 

ACCT# FOR AGREEMENT: 2552-6363-56697-0009/0048/0032 

ORIGINAL AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT: $9,900.00 

AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT PRIOR TO THIS AMENDMENT: $18,900.00 

_X_ACTUAL OR 

AMOUNT OF THIS AMENDMENT: $ 0.00 

AMENDMENT #: 2 

AGREEMENT #:96363142 

DATE: 02/13/23 

___ .ESTIMATE 

___ INCREASE OR ___ .DECREASE 

AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT INCLUDING THIS AMENDMENT: $ 18,900.00 

FUNDING SOURCE & ACCT # FOR AMENDMENT: 
- ESSER II: 2552-6363-56697-0009 Davis ($3,900.00)
- ESSER II: 2552-6363-56697-0046 Celentano ($3,900.00)
- ESSER II: 2552-6363-56697-0046 Wexler Grant ($2,100.00)
- Title 1 C/O: 2531-5265-56694-0444 Fair Haven ($2,700.00)
- Title 1 C/O: 2531-5265-56694-0444 Lincoln Bassett ($6,300.00)

DESCRIPTION AND NEED FOR AMENDMENT: 
- This amendment will change The Green Peacock's Agreement title one account numbers for Fair Haven and Lincoln

Bassett. Fair Haven will change from 2531-5208-56694-0016 to 2531-5265-56694-0444. Lincoln Bassett will change 
from 2531-5208-56694-0020 to 2531-5265-56694-0444. End date of services for Fair Haven and Lincoln Bassett will 
end on 06/09/23. There will be no change to the allocated funding amount for the agency.

ALL OF THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF ORIGINAL AGREEMENT REMAIN IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT 

2/13/2023 
CONTRACTOR'S SIGNATURE: 

(Date) 

Executive Director 

(Title) 

NEW HAVEN BOARD OF EDUCATION: 

President (Date) 

3/14/2023



NEW HAVEN PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT 

CONTRACTOR:TheGreenPeacockComoratlon

GRANT# If applicable:--------------­

ATTACH COPY OF FULLY EXECUTED AGREEMENT

GRANT NAME: ESSER II

FUNDING SOURCE FOR AGREEMENT: ESSER II

ACCT# FOR AGREEMENT: 2112-8383-1889T-G009l0048/0032

ORIGINAL AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT: $9,900.00

AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT eBIQ8 TO THIS AMENDMENT: $9,900.00

_X_ACTUAL OR

AMOUNT OF THIS AMENDMENT: $ 9,000.00

AMENDMENT#:

AGREEMENT #:98383142

DATE: �

___ ESTIMATE

_X_ INCREASE OR __ DECREASE

AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT INCLUDING THIS AMENDMENT: $ 18,900.00

FUNDING SOURCE & ACCT# FOR AMENDMENT: 
• ESSER II: 2662-6383-58897-0009 Davis ($3,900.00) 
• ESSER II: 2552-6383-58897-0048 Celentano ($3,900.00) 
• ESSER II: 2552-6383-56897-0032 Wexler Grant ($2,100.00)
• Title 1: 2531•5208-58894-0018 Fair Haven ($2,700.00) 
• Title 1: 2631-6208-58894-0020 Lincoln Bassett ($8,300.00)

Ql;SCRIPJ!ON AND NEED FOR AMENDMENT: 
- This amendment will Increase the scope of servk:e to provide (20) students at both Fair Haven and Lincoln Bassett for 

a total of (40) students. The Green Peacock will provide (1) session a week, for a total of 18 sessions at Fair Haven, at
$150 per session for a total of ($2,700.00) and (2) sessions a week, for a total of 42 sessions at Lincoln Bassett. at 
$150 per session far a total of ($8,300.00). Increasing funding of $9,900.00 by $9,000.00 for a new total of $18,900.00

AU, OF JHEteHNMDCONDm��EMENJRIIIAN�LLFORCEANDEFFECJ 

CONTRACTOR'S SIGNATURE: -L-� .... __ _,___fr�'<_�.:.:_-_-_-_--_-_-_-_-_-_ /-;J/�!:JKJ,i
(Name) �

NEW HAVEN BOARD OF EDUCATION:

1/23/2023 

(Date)


















